
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Euan Chree - (1124491) - Stonehaven ASC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:03.81 347 F 12/12/20 Tighinn Comhla Various - Round 3  0

1:07.00 299 F 28/11/20 Tighinn Comhla Various - Round 2  0

1:07.06 298 F 17/09/17 Stonehaven Club Champs Stonehaven Stonehaven 2

1:07.44 293 F 27/11/16 North District Age Group Meet 2016 Inverness Stonehaven 2

1:08.06 285 F 03/06/18 Stonehaven Club Champs Stonehaven Stonehaven 2

1:08.56 279 F 22/10/16 Alford Otters 7th 100 Meet Fraserburth Stonehaven 2

1:08.57 279 F 02/06/19 Stonehaven Club Champs Stonehaven Stonehaven 2

1:09.05 273 F 24/01/16 SASA North District Age Group Meet 2016 Inverness Stonehaven 2

1:11.23 249 F 24/11/15 Scottish Schools Heats Aberdeen Sittingbourn 2

1:11.34 248 F 21/11/15 Upper Deeside Challenge 201 Deeside Stonehaven 2

1:12.41 237 F 06/09/15 Cults Otters Challenge Trophy Aberdeen South Aberde 2

1:12.59 235 F 21/01/18 Garioch Mix Up Meet 2018 Inverurie Stonehaven 2

1:13.25 229 F 22/02/15 Garioch Mix Up Meet 2015 Inverurie Stonehaven 2

1:13.52 226 F 29/11/14 SASA North District Age Group Meet Inverness Stonehaven 1

1:13.88 223 F 07/02/15 PASC Graded Age Group Meet 2015 Peterhead Stonehaven 2

1:15.40 210 F 08/06/14 DCA Stars of the Future Dundee Stonehaven 2

1:15.78 207 F 22/11/14 Upper Deeside Challenge Aboyne Stonehaven 2

1:18.42 186 H 08/06/14 DCA Stars of the Future Dundee Stonehaven 2

1:23.46 155  08/02/14 Peterhead ASC Graded Meet Peterhead Stonehaven 2

1:39.08 92 F 22/06/13 South Aberdeenshire 1st Annual Champs Westhill Stonehaven 2
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1:03.81 347 F 12/12/20 Tighinn Comhla Various - Round 3  0

1:07.00 299 F 28/11/20 Tighinn Comhla Various - Round 2  0

1:08.57 279 F 02/06/19 Stonehaven Club Champs Stonehaven Stonehaven 2
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1:08.06 285 F 03/06/18 Stonehaven Club Champs Stonehaven Stonehaven 2

1:12.59 235 F 21/01/18 Garioch Mix Up Meet 2018 Inverurie Stonehaven 2

1:07.06 298 F 17/09/17 Stonehaven Club Champs Stonehaven Stonehaven 2

1:07.44 293 F 27/11/16 North District Age Group Meet 2016 Inverness Stonehaven 2

1:08.56 279 F 22/10/16 Alford Otters 7th 100 Meet Fraserburth Stonehaven 2

1:09.05 273 F 24/01/16 SASA North District Age Group Meet 2016 Inverness Stonehaven 2

1:11.23 249 F 24/11/15 Scottish Schools Heats Aberdeen Sittingbourn 2

1:11.34 248 F 21/11/15 Upper Deeside Challenge 201 Deeside Stonehaven 2

1:12.41 237 F 06/09/15 Cults Otters Challenge Trophy Aberdeen South Aberde 2

1:13.25 229 F 22/02/15 Garioch Mix Up Meet 2015 Inverurie Stonehaven 2

1:13.88 223 F 07/02/15 PASC Graded Age Group Meet 2015 Peterhead Stonehaven 2

1:13.52 226 F 29/11/14 SASA North District Age Group Meet Inverness Stonehaven 1

1:15.78 207 F 22/11/14 Upper Deeside Challenge Aboyne Stonehaven 2

1:15.40 210 F 08/06/14 DCA Stars of the Future Dundee Stonehaven 2

1:18.42 186 H 08/06/14 DCA Stars of the Future Dundee Stonehaven 2

1:23.46 155  08/02/14 Peterhead ASC Graded Meet Peterhead Stonehaven 2

1:39.08 92 F 22/06/13 South Aberdeenshire 1st Annual Champs Westhill Stonehaven 2
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